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DAEGU AMERICAN SCHOOL  
CALENDAR FOR SY 2012/2013 

 

 
FIRST SEMESTER – (91 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS)  

AUGUST 2012  

Friday, August 24 Meet and Greet New Students and Parents, 1400-1600 

Monday, August 27   School Begins for Grades 1-8 ONLY 

SEPTEMBER 2012  

Monday, September 3  No School, Federal Holiday (Labor Day) 

Tuesday, September 4 School Begins for Kindergarten 

Thursday, September 13 School Begins for SURE START  

Wednesday, September 19 Open House ES/SURESTART (6:00-7:30) 

Wednesday, September 19   (MCEC) Military Child Education Coalition (6:00-9:00) 

Thursday, September 20 Open House MS (6:00-7:30) 

Friday, September 28  Progress Reports Due 

OCTOBER 2012  

Monday, October 1  No School for Students, Chusok, Teacher In-Service 

Monday, October 8  No School, Columbus Day 

Wednesday-Thursday, October 24-25 School Pictures   

NOVEMBER 2012   

Thursday, November 1 End of First Quarter (47 instructional days) 

Friday, November 2 No School for Students, Teacher Work Day (48 instructional days) 

Monday, November 5  Begin Second Quarter 

Monday, November 12 No School, Veterans Day, Federal Holiday 

Tuesday, November 13-16 Book Fair (Information Center) 

Thursday-Friday November 15-16    Parent Teacher Conference (Elem) 

Friday,  November 16 Parent Teacher Conference (MS) 

Monday, November 19 1st Quarter Honor Roll Recognition   

Thursday, November 22 No School, (Thanksgiving) Federal Holiday 
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Friday, November 23 No School, Recess Day 

DECEMBER 2012  

Friday, December7 .5 Day Early Dismissal, Teacher in Service Day; Progress Reports Due 

Wednesday, December 12   Accelerated Withdrawal, First Semester 

Monday, December 24-January 7 Begin Winter Recess (Dec 24 – Jan 7) 

JANUARY 2013  

Monday, January 7 Instruction Resumes 

Monday, January 21 No School, Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Federal Holiday 

Thursday, January 24   End Second Quarter / First Semester/0.5 Early Dismissal 

Friday, January 25 No School for Students, Teacher Work Day (43 Instructional Days) 

Monday, January 28 Begin Third Quarter / Second Semester 

SECOND SEMESTER – (91 INSTRUCTIONAL DAYS)  

FEBRUARY 2013  

Friday, February 8 2nd Quarter Honor Roll Recognition 

Monday, February 11 Lunar New Year, No School for Students .5 In-Service 

Monday, February 18 No School, President’s Day, Federal Holiday  

Monday, February 25     NAEP Testing (4th Grade) 

Tuesday, February 26   NAEP Testing (8th Grade) 

MARCH 2013  

Friday, March 1 .5 Day Early Dismissal, Teacher In-Service- Progress Report Due 

Monday-Friday, March 4-8 Terra Nova Practice 

Monday-Friday, March 11-15 Terra Nova Testing 

Monday-Friday, March 18-22 Terra Nova Make-Up Testing 

Monday-Friday, March 18-22     PTO Book Fair, 0800-1400 daily, Information Center 

Monday-Friday, March 18-22 Read across America Week 

Thursday, March 21 Dr. Seuss Family Night (5:00-7:00 PM) 

Friday, March 22 Seussical, Jr. Performance - 1730, MPR 
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APRIL 2013  

Thursday, April 4 End of Third Quarter (48 instruction days) 

Friday, April 5 No School for Students, Teacher Work Day 

Monday-Friday, April 8-12 Begin Spring Recess 

Monday, April 15 Instruction Resumes – Begin Fourth Quarter 

Friday, April 19 

Friday, April 19 

Parent Teacher Conference, No School for Students (Elementary) 

Talent Show, 17:00 - MPR 

Monday, April 22   3rd Quarter Honor Roll Recognition 

Monday-Friday, April 22-26 STEM Week 

MAY 2013   

Friday, May 3 DAS Art Show, 1700-1900 - GYM 

Tuesday, May 14  Progress Reports Due 

Wednesday, May 15 Accelerated Withdrawal Day, Second Semester 

Monday, May 27 No School, Federal Holiday 

Tuesday, May 28     .5 Early Dismissal, Teacher in Service 

Thursday, May 30 Field Day, Kelly Field (Grades K-2) 

JUNE 2012   

Friday, May 31 Field Day, Kelly Field (Grades 3-5) 

Thursday, June 7 Last day for Sure Start 

Thursday, June 13 End Fourth Quarter / Second Semester (43 instruction days) 

Friday, June 14   
   

No School for Students, Teacher Work Day 

*Dates are Subject to Change   

 

       
 
 
 


